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______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________RFC                            Nombre

2021Promoción

AdministrativoPersonal

30

MEXICALI

1

AANI600229
AIAJ611126
AUPL561222
AUTO670419
AUZS620303
BEPG610314
BESA690225
CADJ720711
CALN710803
CAMM660101
COTD610324
COTG711130
CUMJ701207
DUAR651215
EIMR720908
EISO610918
FICJ670629
FOBM690619
FOGM541015
GAHM601015
GAMA650109
GELI630419
GOGY680618
HIAC720314
HIGY681115
HIOF640526
JAPM590505
JIJU600719
LAGO640122
LECG661017
LOMG720807
MAAJ660404
MAOG711229
MARR601020
MAVN691005
MAVS681223
MEAO700606
MEMT600929
MOCL660312
NERJ560313
OALG680908
OOLO620704
PIAM660911
QURG740503
RACR680422
REFT611128
RIAM660508
ROGM731214
SAGM690217
SARL701209
SOCC730912
UIGM710719
VEGJ730221
VEGT720523
ZABI640820

4PA
BI1
TF6
MU1
VB2
K30
M47
122
V55
H1A
RM5
T17
KF6
6SA
4DA
JD7
LN0
P13
3N1
3A8
9U7
4A6
DQ2
QE8
PD9
3A4
FR3
N78
3C6
UA2
I98
UY1
CD6
223
HA9
LX4
H10
I65
3H7
H19
I65
BR8
KH1
DB8
AS0
HZ6
MS1
BT7
127
8H8
TF7
QB4
MM4
VC9
U4A

Irma Alicia Andrade Navarro
J. Refugio Aviña Aceves
Maria Luisa Aguado Perez
Oscar Ahumada Tovar
Sara Margarita Aguayo Zamores
Maria Guadalupe Brenes Perez
Ana Carolina Bedolla Sanchez
Jose Castañeda Diaz
Nidia Isela Castro Leal
Martin Lazaro Cardenas Martinez
Dolores Gabriela Cota De La Torre
Maria Guadalupe Choza Torres
Juan Carlos Cruz Medina
Rosario Dueñas Angel
Raul Espinoza Mendoza
Sobeida Sofia Espinoza 
Jesus Ariel Figueroa Corral
Martha Estela Flores Baltierra
Manuel Flores Garcia
Marco Antonio Garcia Hernandez
Adriana Garcia Moreno
Irma Luz German Lopez
Yolanda Gonzalez Gomez
Cecilia Higuera Aguilar
Maria Yolanda Higuera Garcia
Felipe Carlos Hinojosa Ortega
Martha Patricia Jaques Pacheco
Juan Manuel Jimenez 
Oscar De Lara Granillo
J. Guadalupe Leal Carrillo
Guillermo Lozano Mendez
Maria De Jesus Marquez Amavizca
Gabriel Martinez Ortega
Ramon Martinez Razo
Nancy Elisa Manriquez Verdugo
Maria Secilia Martinez Valenzuela
Ofelia Mendez Almada
Teresa De Jesus Mendoza Monrroy
Luis Alberto Montiel Corrales
Jose De Jesus Nepita Rojas
Gabriel Ocampo Landeros
Octavio Ochoa Lopez
Mireya Pio Anguiano
Gloria Guadalupe Quintero Rodriguez
Maria Cristina Ramirez 
Maria Teresa Reyes Felix
Martha Eugenia Rivera Avalos
Martha Patricia Rojo Garcia
Martha Gicela Sanchez Garcia
Jose Luis Salazar Ramirez
Maria Del Carmen Solorio Constantino
Mayra Elena Urbina Gonzalez
Jorge Antonio Velarde Gomez
Maria Trinidad Vega Gallardo
Ismael Zaragoza Beltran
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